Uriin Adh

Olciiler (cm)

Agirbk (gr)

Volkswegen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswegen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswegen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Volt
Volt
Volt
Volt
Volt
Volt
Volt
Volt
Volt

Turbo Hortumu

2D0145828D

4254

200

2D0145828D
2D0145828D
200145828D
200145828D
200145828D
200145828D
2D0145828D
2D0145828D
2D0145828D

32.700.015

Uyumlu Araclar

LT 283511 Bus (208, 2DE...
LT 28-35 1l Bus (2DB, 2DE...
LT 2846 Il Box (2DA, 2DD...
LT 2846 Il Box (2DA, 20D...
LT 2846 Il PlatformyChes...
LT 2846 Il Platform/Ches....
LT 283511 Bus (208, 2DE...
LT 2846 Il Box (2DA, 20D...
LT 2846 Il Platform/Ches...

1999 -
1999 -

1999 -
1999 -
1999 -
1999 -
1999 -
1999 -
1999 -
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